I'pymmst, Typ Nel

I'pymma Ne 1

CUJIOPYUK apbs
IIITAK Anacracus

CTOJIVIIMHA Anekcanapa

AYPT'APSH Bukropus
BAJSITUHA Amnacracus

I'pynma Ne 2

JIOBAHOBA Anna
HEAYMOBA Anekcanapa
KPYTEJIEBA Mapus
T'HUTELKAS Mapraputa
3MIMOBHHA Anna
OHNPCOBA Codps

I'pynma Ne 3

ADAHACBHEBA Codpbs
TUMO®EEBA Tatbsna
NCAEBA Ekarepuna
BBIYKOBA Bnagucnasa
BOJIKOBA Mapwus
KAYHOBA Bacunuca

I'pynma Ne 4

TAPACOBA Exarepuna
MSUITOH VYibpsna
EPEMHIHA Csgetiana
OBYAPEHKO Bukropus
XAJIMTOBA Cgerinana
BOYAPOBA Amnacracus

I'pynma Ne 5

CYXAPEBA Anuna
KOJIAYKO Ilonuna
CEJIMHA Hpuna
ACTAXOBA Codss
YECTHBIX Enuzasera

INEPEBO3HUKOBA Anuca

MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO

MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO

MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO

MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO

MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO

IIrara JIeBy Ky
15 nexabpsa 2018 r.

I.0.3BEHUTOPO]T

n/B
414143 0.000
V 1131 0.250
VIV Vi1l 0.750
ViVv| 1l 2 0.500
VIiV|V|V 1.000
n/s
2/3/4/V|1 0.200
\ 4 3| V|V 0.600
V|V ViVl 0.800
V| V| 4 V|V 0.800
412|122 2 0.000
VI3 Vl1V 0.600
n/s
2/V|V|i 24 0.400
V VI V| V|3 0.800
4| 2 4| V|V 0.400
42|V 3|V 0.400
Vi 4/ 3|V 1 0.400
ViVi4l1V 0.600
n/s
3|V|Vi 4V 0.600
V VIV 3V 0.800
33 42|V 0.200
3|1V 32 0.200
VI VIV|V \ 1.000
24,3/ V| 4 0.200
n/B
2/4/4/V| 3 0.200
V 3/3/3/0 0.200
V|V VIV O 0.800
V| V| 4 2|2 0.400
2| V|2V 4 0.400
V| V| V|V V 1.000

H.Y.

22
21
24
12
19

H.Y.
18
23
20
19
18
20

H.Y.
22
23
17
14
25
18

H.Y.
18
14
20
18
18
25
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Imara JeByIIKH
15 nexadps 2018 r.
I.0.3BEHUTOPOJT

Peiitunr rpymmst, Typ Nel (ymopsiiouuTs o peuTuHry - 29 CHopTCMEH)

paHr | GpaMunus u umst cyonekt PO | /B IIK3. | H.y. | rpynmna
1 | TEPEBO3HUKOBA Amnuca MOO 1.000 16 25 | kBanuduuUpoOBaH
2 | BAJITUHA Amnacracust MOO 1.000| 13 20 | xBamudurpoBaH
3 | XAJIUTOBA Cgernana MOO 1.000 9 25 | xkBanmuduuupoBaH
4 | THUTELIKA S Maprapura MOO 0.800 9 24 | kpanuduUUpOBaH
5 | TUMO®EEBA Tatbsna MOO 0.800 8 23 | kBanuduuUpOBaH
6 | MSUJITOH VYibsina MOO 0.800 7 23 | xBanmuduuupoBaH
7 | KPYTEJIEBA Mapus MOO 0.800 3 21 | xBamuduEpoBaH
8 | CEJIMHA Upuna MOO 0.800 2 20 | xBamuduupoBaH
9 | CTOJIVIIMHA Anexcannpa MOO 0.750 5 16 | xBamupunmpoBaH
10 | HEAYMOBA Anekcanjipa MOO 0.600 5 22 | xBamuduurpoBaH
11 | ®UPCOBA Codbs MOO 0.600 5 19 | kBanudunmpoBan
12 | TAPACOBA Exartepuna MOO 0.600 4 22 | kBanuduIUPOBaH
13 | KAYHOBA Bacwiuca MOO 0.600 2 20 | xBamuduupoBaH
14 | IYPT'APSH Bukropus MOO 0.500 -4 13 | kBanmudunmpoBan
15 | BbIYKOBA Bnagucnasa MOO 0.400 -1 19 | kBanudunmpoBan
16 | UICAEBA Exatepuna MOO 0.400 -2 20 | xBamuduupoBaH
17 | BOJIKOBA Mapus MOO 0.400 -2 18 | xBanuupoBaH
17 | YECTHbBIX Enuzasera MOO 0.400 -2 18 | kBanudunmpoBan
19 | ACTAXOBA Codbs MOO 0.400 -4 18 | kBanudunmpoBan
20 | ADAHACBHEBA Codpbs MOO 0.400 -5 18 | xBanuuMpoBaH
21 | IIITAK Awnacracus MOO 0.250 -9 10 | xBanuuMpoBaH
22 | BOYAPOBA Amnacracust MOO 0.200 -4 18 | kBanudunmpoBan
22 | CYXAPEBA Anuna MOO 0.200 -4 18 | kBanudunmpoBan
24 | EPEMUHA Cgetnana MOO 0.200 -6 17 | xBanuuupoBan
25 | KOJISTYKO Ionuna MOO 0.200 -8 14 | kBamupunmpoBaH
26 | IOBAHOBA Amnna MOO 0.200 -9 15 | BbIOBIBLINIT
27 | OBUAPEHKO Bukropust MOO 0.200| -10 14 | BbIOBIBLINIT
28 | CUAOPUYMK [dapes MOO 0.000 -5 15 | BBIOBIBIIWIT
29 | BUMOBUHA Anna MOO 0.000| -13 12 | BbIOBIBIINIA
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